

Old Name	Details of Correction.
6AC7/1852	Delete this line.
6AK6	Add to list: CV No. = 1762.
6J4	Add to list: CV No. = 1763.
6K7G (CV1941)	Correct to read 6K7G.
6Z4	Add to list: CV No. = 619.
7A	Add to list: CV No. = 823.
872	Delete this line.
872A	Correct to read 872A/872.
879	Add to list: CV No. = 597.
1626	Add to list: CV No. = 1755.
1629	Add to list: CV No. = 1756.
1852	Correct to read 1852/6AC7.
1853	Correct to read 1853/6AB7. Correct CV No. to read CV1873.
9001	Add to list: CV No. = 1757.

Appendix.

Make corrections as follows :-

Commercial Type Designation.	Details of Correction.
AC Pen	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV1174".
AC6 Pen	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV1189".
BL53	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV1102".
DA41	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV1076".
DET25	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV1025".
DO24	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV1040".
D41	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV1170".
EB34	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV1054".
EM35	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV1103".
GA16	Correct to read "GS16"
GU20	Delete this line.
H42	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV1182".
HY61	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV124".
KTW61	Under "Replaced by ..." for "1100" put "1281".
KT8	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV1079".
KT42	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV1174".
MHL06	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV1101".
MHL4	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV1038".
MH41	Under "Replaced by ..." for "1678" put "1505".
ML6	Under "Replaced by ..." for "1673" put "1105".
MS/PenB	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV1125".
MU12	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV1039".
PM254	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV1153".
P215	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV1019".
RL7	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV1136".
TT4	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV1179".
TTL1	Correct to read "TT11".
TZ40	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV1076".
UU5	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV1039".
VMP4G	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV1169".
VP21	Add to list: under "Replaced by ..." enter "CV1083".